Name

Sunday

Hermiston AA (open)
Hermiston AA (open)
Hungry Spirit

AA Nooner

AA Mesting

Monday

Begining of the Trail
Hermiston AA (open)
Hermiston AA (open)
The Bridge (Spanish)
Hermiston AA 12x12
AA Nooner

Tuesday

Heppner Miracles (open)
Hermiston AA (open)
Men's Meeting
Hermiston AA (open)
AA Nooner

Happy Hour

Wednesday

AA Meseting
Begining of the Trail
Hermiston AA (open)
Women's Mesting
Hermiston AA (open)
Pendleton Day Break
AA Nooner

AA Mesting

Thursday

Begining of the Trail
Heppner Miracles (open)
Hermiston AA (open)
H.O.W. group
Hermiston AA Big Book
The Bridge (Spanish)
AA Nooner

Healthy Choices

Friday

Primary Purpose (open)
Hermiston AA (open)
Hermiston AA (open)

District 3 AA Meeting List

last updated 12/02/2017

Location

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Roosters Restaurant 1515 Southgate, Pendleton, Oregon

Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

Y ellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801

United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Hermiston Catholic Church 565 W Hermiston Ave, Hermiston, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

St Pat's Parish Hall 525 N Gale Street, Heppner, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon
Episcopa Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton
Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

Arlington/Shane Drive 275 Shane Drive, Arlington Oregon

United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Episcopa Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

Episcopa Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

Y ellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801

United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823

All Saints Episcopal Church 140 W Church Street, Heppner, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

United Methodist Church Hermiston 191 E Gladys, Hermiston, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Hermiston Catholic Church 565 W Hermiston Ave, Hermiston, Oregon
Episcopa Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton

Saint Anthony's Hospital 2801 Saint Anthony Way, Pendleton, Oregon

Methodist Church Fossil 1004 Main Street, Fossil Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon
680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon

Page 1/2

Time

12:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 am

12:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
12:00 pm

7:30 pm
12:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:15 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:30 am
12:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:30 pm
12:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:15 pm

7:00 pm
12:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes

O, A

O, A

O, SS
O, A

O, SPN
O,A, SS

O A
O,A M
O A

0O, Ss
O, A
O, AW
O, A
0,B

O A

O,A,B
O, SPN

O,A,SS

O, A



District 3 AA Meeting List

last updated 12/02/2017

Name Location Time
AA Nooner Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton 12:00 pm
AA Mesting Y ellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801 7:00 pm
Saturday
Begining of the Trail United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823 7:00 pm
Heppner Miracles (open) St Pat's Parish Hall 525 N Gale Street, Heppner, Oregon 8:00 pm
Hermiston AA (open) 680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon 12:00 pm
Hermiston AA (open) 680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon 7:00 pm
AA Nooner Episcopa Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton 12:00 pm

C-Closed, O-Open, A-Accessible, M-Mens, W-Womens, SPN-Spanish, SPK-Speaker Meeting, B-Big Book Study, SS-Step Study

If you find any inaccuracies please forward them to webstaff @district3aa.org
You can print a current copy of thislist at district3aa.org
The district hotline number is 1-800-410-5953

Page 2/2

Notes



