District 3 AA Meeting List

last updated 12/02/2017

Name	Location	Time	Notes
Sunday			
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O
Hungry Spirit	Roosters Restaurant 1515 Southgate, Pendleton, Oregon	8:30 am	O, A
AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	O
AA Meeting	Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801	7:00 pm	O
Monday			
Begining of the Trail	United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823	8:00 pm	O, SS
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	6:00 pm	O
The Bridge (Spanish)	Hermiston Catholic Church 565 W Hermiston Ave, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O, SPN
Hermiston AA 12x12	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	8:00 pm	O, A, SS
AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	O
Tuesday		•	
Heppner Miracles (open)	St Pat's Parish Hall 525 N Gale Street, Heppner, Oregon	7:30 pm	O
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A
Men's Meeting	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	6:30 pm	O, A, M
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	8:00 pm	O, A, M
AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	0, 11
Happy Hour	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	5:15 pm	0
	Zpiscopiii chiiicii 211 SZ Ziic Sutet Teliscopii	one piii	· ·
Wednesday			
AA Meeting	Arlington/Shane Drive 275 Shane Drive, Arlington Oregon	7:00 pm	O
Begining of the Trail	United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823	7:00 pm	O, SS
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A
Women's Meeting	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	6:30 pm	O, A, W
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	8:00 pm	O, A
Pendleton Day Break	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	6:30 am	O, B
AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	O
AA Meeting	Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801	7:00 pm	0
Thursday			
Begining of the Trail	United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823	8:00 pm	0
Heppner Miracles (open)	All Saints Episcopal Church 140 W Church Street, Heppner, Oregon	7:30 pm	O
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A
H.O.W. group	United Methodist Church Hermiston 191 E Gladys, Hermiston, Oregon	6:30 pm	O
Hermiston AA Big Book	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O, A, B
The Bridge (Spanish)	Hermiston Catholic Church 565 W Hermiston Ave, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O, SPN
AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	O
Healthy Choices	Saint Anthony's Hospital 2801 Saint Anthony Way, Pendleton, Oregon	5:15 pm	O, A, SS
Friday			
Primary Purpose (open)	Methodist Church Fossil 1004 Main Street, Fossil Oregon	7:00 pm	O
Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O, A
	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	0, A 0
Hermiston AA (open)	000 Haiper Road 000 Haiper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7.00 pm	U

District 3 AA Meeting List

last updated 12/02/2017

	Name	Location	Time	Notes		
	AA Nooner	Episcopal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pendleton	12:00 pm	O		
	AA Meeting	Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center 73265 Confederated Way, Pendleton, OR 97801	7:00 pm	O		
Saturday						
	Begining of the Trail	United Church of Christ 114 S East St, Condon, OR 97823	7:00 pm	O		
	Heppner Miracles (open)	St Pat's Parish Hall 525 N Gale Street, Heppner, Oregon	8:00 pm	O		
	Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	12:00 pm	O, A		
	Hermiston AA (open)	680 Harper Road 680 Harper Road, Hermiston, Oregon	7:00 pm	O		
	A A Nooner	Enjaconal Church 241 SE 2nd Street Pandleton	12:00 nm	0		

C-Closed, O-Open, A-Accessible, M-Mens, W-Womens, SPN-Spanish, SPK-Speaker Meeting, B-Big Book Study, SS-Step Study

If you find any inaccuracies please forward them to webstaff@district3aa.org

You can print a current copy of this list at district3aa.org

The district hotline number is 1-800-410-5953